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◆ FSQ-130ED Visual/Imaging System Chart

▼Standard Accessories
6. CAA (CCA-250) [TKP86200]
8. Coupling (TW) (FSQ-130ED) [TKP38003]
10. Coupling (FSQ-130ED) [TKP38001]
13. 50.8(2”) Sleeve [TKP00113]
14.  Coupling S [TKP00103]
46. 31.7(1¼”) Eyepiece Adapter [TKP00101]
70. 50.8(2”) Eyepiece Adapter [TKP27110]
71L. 50.8(2”) Extension Tube L [TKP31112]

▼Optional Accessories
8C. Coupling (CCA-250) [TKP86003]
18S. Reducer-QE 0.73x [TKA36580]
18M. F/3 Reducer 0.6x (FSQ-130ED) [TKA38581]
18L. 645 Reducer 0.7x (FSQ-130ED) [TKA38580]
27. 4-Turret Eyepiece Holder 31.7D [TKA00404]
32. T-Mount DX-S (EOS) [TKA01250]
 T-Mount DX-S (Nikon) [TKA01254]
33. T-Mount DX-WR (EOS) [TKA01251]
 T-Mount DX-WR (Nikon) [TKA01255]
34. Digital SLR Camera (Canon/Nikon)
35. CA-35 (50.8/2”) [TKA31201]
36. TCA-4 (Eyepiece Projection) [TKA00210]
47. 31.7(1¼”) Eyepiece
48. 50.8(2”) Eyepiece
49. 31.7(1¼”) Diagonal Prism MC [TKA00547]
60. Extender-Q 1.6x (50.8/2”) [TKA36595]
68. Extender-ED 1.5x [TKA37595]
71S. 50.8(2”) Extension Tube S [TKA00105]
74. 50.8(2”) Diagonal Mirror [TKA00543]
75. Adapter (DM) (31.7/1¼”) [TKA00111]
81S. Aux. Ring S (FSQ-130ED) [TKA38205]
81L. Aux. Ring L (FSQ-130ED) [TKA38206]

(Note) Some DSLR can not be attached.
  31.7/50.8 stand for 31.7mm/50.8mm.

to Extender-Q 1.6x System Chart

to Extender-ED 1.5x System Chart

to Reducer-QE 0.73x System Chart

to 645 Reducer 0.7x System Chart

to F/3 Reducer 0.6x
System Chart
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◆ Reducer-QE 0.73x System Chart

◆ F/3 Reducer 0.6x System Chart

◆ 645 Reducer 0.7x System Chart

▼Standard Accessories
6. CAA(CCA-250) [TKA86200]

8. Coupling (TW) (FSQ-130ED) [TKP38003]

10. Coupling (FSQ-130ED) [TKP38001]

13. 50.8(2”) Sleeve [TKP00113]

14. Coupling S [TKP00103]

46. 31.7(1¼”) Eyepiece Adapter [TKP00101]

▼Optional Accessories
8C. Coupling (CCA-250) [TKP86003]

12A. Visual Adapter (CCA-250) [TKP86005]

18S. Reducer-QE 0.73x [TKA36580]

18M. F/3 Reducer 0.6x [TKA38581]

18L. 645 Reducer 0.7x(FSQ-130ED) [TKA38580]

30. CA-35 (SKY-90) [TKA35201]

33. T-Mount DX-WR (EOS) [TKA01251]

 T-Mount DX-WR (Nikon) [TKA01255]

34. Digital SLR Camera (Canon/Nikon)

47. 31.7(1¼”) Eyepiece

69. 50.8(2”) Eyepiece Adapter (SKY-90) 

 [TKA35110]

81L. Aux. Ring (FSQ-130ED) [TKA38206]
(Note) Some DSLR cameras can not be attached.

 31.7/50.8 stand for 31.7mm/50.8mm.
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◆ Extender-Q 1.6x(50.8/2”) System Chart
◆ Extender-ED 1.5x System Chart

▼Standard Accessories
6. CAA (CCA-250) [TKP86200]
8. Coupling (TW)(FSQ-130ED) [TKP38003]
10. Coupling (FSQ-130ED) [TKP38001]
13. 50.8(2”) Sleeve [TKP00113]
14. Coupling S [TKP00103]
46. 31.7(1¼”) Eyepiece Adapter [TKP00101]
70. 50.8(2”) Eyepiece Adapter [TKP27110]
71L. 50.8(2”) Extension Tube L [TKP31112]

▼Optional Accessories
27. 4-Turret Eyepiece Holder 31.7D [TKA00404]
32. T-Mount DX-S (EOS) [TKA01250]
 T-Mount DX-S (Nikon) [TKA01254]
33. T-Mount DX-WR (EOS) [TKA01251]
 T-Mount DX-WR (Nikon) [TKA01255]
34. Digital SLR Camera (Canon/Nikon)
35. CA-35 (50.8/2”) [TKA31201]
36. TCA-4 (Eyepiece Projection) [TKA00210]
47. 31.7(1¼”) Eyepiece
48. 50.8(2”) Eyepiece
60. Extender-Q 1.6x (50.8/2”) [TKA36595]
67. 31.7(1¼”) 2x Barlow Lens [TKA00597]
68. Extender-ED 1.5x [TKA37595]
71S. 50.8(2”) Extension Tube S [TKA00105]
74. 50.8(2”) Diagonal Mirror [TKA00543]
75. Adapter DM (31.7/1¼”) [TKA00111].

(Note) Some DSLR can not be attached.
  31.7/50.8 stand for 31.7mm/50.8mm.


